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LaSTEM Meetings

Science sTechnciegys Engineering e Math

The LaSTEM Advisory Council will meet monthly. The schedule of meetings is as follows:
Click on a meeting date to access the agenda.

* Wednesday, September 13, 2017

* Wednesday, October 18, 2017

* Tuesday, November 28, 2017 and Wednesday, November 29, 2017
* Wednesday, December 13, 2017

* Wednesday, January 10, 2018 and Thursday, January 11, 2018
* Wednesday, February 7, 2018

+ Tuesday, March 13, 2018

* Thursday, April 12, 2018

* Wednesday, May 16, 2018

* Tuesday, June 12, 2018

* Wednesday, July 18, 2018

http://regents.state.la.us/page/lastemmeetings 10/24/2017



LaSTEM Meetings | Louisiana Board of Regents

* Wednesday, August, 15, 2018

Unless otherwise noted, meetings will be held in the Thomas Jefferson room in the Claiborne

Contact Us

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:
1201 N. Third St., Suite
6-200

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

You

Building,

1201 North Third Street, Baton Rouge.

MAILING ADDRESS: Phone: (225) 342-4253

P.0. Box 3677 Fax: (225) 342-9318 or 6926
Baton Rouge, LA 70821-

3677
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PROPRIETARY SCHOOLS:
Phone: (225) 342-7084
Fax: (225) 342-3371
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